
Pos # Crew Nat Car Year Coef Day1 Day2 Total Previous First
1 3 MAES Ruben / PERIN Michel PORSCHE 914/6 1970 1.70 55.24 146.05 201.29
2 14 DE WOLF Sam / COLE Julie PORSCHE 924 1979 1.79 59.33 173.4 232.73 +31.44 +31.44

3 5 DE JAEGER Geert / DE JAEGER Cédric * PORSCHE 911 1970 1.70 88.98 210.79 299.77 +67.04 +98.48

4 6 DE MUNCK Filip / VERMANT Kristof LADA VFTS 1989 1.89 76.82 247.85 324.67 +24.9 +123.38

5 8 KENIS Julie / CLAUW Bjorn BMW 325E 1990 1.90 114.19 237.73 351.92 +27.25 +150.63

6 11 VARREWAERE Mario / CRACCO Pablo PORSCHE 944 1985 1.85 83.97 276.24 360.21 +8.29 +158.92

7 19 SAVIC Mirko / CHRISTOPHE Pelckmans * PORSCHE 911S 1969 1.69 106.47 271.97 378.44 +18.23 +177.15

8 4 DEKLERCK Kurt / DEFREYNE Philip MERCEDES 450 SLC 1974 1.74 97.11 387.32 484.43 +105.99 +283.14

9 17 VAN HAUTER Bernard / VAN DE VELDE Paul * PORSCHE 911 1975 1.75 162.9 330.82 493.72 +9.29 +292.43

10 1 MARTENS Jean-Jacques / PYCK Aswin VOLVO PV444 1957 1.57 147.79 368.56 516.35 +22.63 +315.06

11 10 MYLLE Bruno / GITSELS Peter PORSCHE 911 SC 1977 1.77 218.73 358.31 577.04 +60.69 +375.75

12 22 DERYCKE Frank / VANROLLEGHEM Seppe PORSCHE 911 1972 1.72 217.49 426.64 644.13 +67.09 +442.84

13 16 DEBEIL Stefan / BARBEZ Jan * LOTUS ELAN 1966 1.66 188.35 539.61 727.96 +83.83 +526.67

14 9 VERSCHAEVE Jan / DE VOLDER Joan FORD ESCORT 1974 1.74 124.29 681.42 805.71 +77.75 +604.42

15 33 DELOBE Marc / DELOBE Alexandre PORSCHE 944 1982 1.82 364.12 489 853.12 +47.41 +651.83

16 12 HENDERICKX Jean-Christophe / HENDERICKX Mathieu ALFA ROMEO GT1300 JUNIOR 1968 1.68 534.3 370.86 905.16 +52.04 +703.87

17 26 VANKEIRSBILCK Koen / STEFAAN Lapierre * PORSCHE 911 TARGA 1973 1.73 391.99 1200.97 1592.96 +687.8 +1391.67

18 15 DE CANDIA Cosmo / VAN OERS Ken LADA 2105 VFTS 1983 1.83 544.38 1336.69 1881.07 +288.11 +1679.78

19 25 HERREMAN Stefaan / SAMYN Koen BMW E30 325I 1989 1.89 471.76 2091.56 2563.32 +682.25 +2362.03

20 31 LOUVRIER Olivier / LOUVRIER Louis * PORSCHE 356 1955 1.55 724 2567.91 3291.91 +728.59 +3090.62

21 23 BARRE Pauline / BARRE Pierre BMW E30 1989 1.89 1015.12 3293.84 4308.96 +1017.05 +4107.67

22 30 LOUWAEGE Alexander / HARLET Luc * ALFA ROMEO GUILIA SPRINT 1964 1.64 1072.33 3902.39 4974.72 +665.76 +4773.43

23 27 VANCAYSEELE Rikkert / VAN DOOREN Alex * MINI LEYLAND S 1979 1.79 1008.4 4133.13 5141.53 +166.81 +4940.24

FINAL Overall Classification
Series
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Pos # Crew Nat Car Year Coef Day2 Total Previous First
1 48 VAN DAMME Karel / DEFRESNE Fabrice MERCEDES 190E 2.3-16 1988 1.88 445.16 445.16
2 42 HAELVOET Vincent / TITECA Siegfried * PORSCHE 911 2,4 S TARGA 1973 1.73 578.05 578.05 +132.89 +132.89

3 45 VERSCHOORE Vincent / VANDEZANDE Lode * PORSCHE 911 1977 1.77 810.99 810.99 +232.94 +365.83

4 41 BAILLY Gilles / HEYMANS Stéphane PORSCHE TARGA T 1970 1.70 919.11 919.11 +108.12 +473.95

5 49 DUMORTIER Rik / WERNIERS Bert RENAULT R5 ALPINE 1983 1.83 1033.66 1033.66 +114.55 +588.5

6 47 DEBLOMME Franky / VANBECELAERE Tom FORD FIESTA XR2 MK1 1982 1.82 1542.73 1542.73 +509.07 +1097.57

7 44 LEFEVERE Patrick / LEFEVERE Erik OPEL KADETT C COUPE 1977 1.77 2465.04 2465.04 +922.31 +2019.88

8 50 HOLVOET Kevin / DEPOORTERE Frank PORSCHE 911 TARGA 1987 1.87 2978.24 2978.24 +513.2 +2533.08

9 43 DEPUIS Willy / DEPUIS Brecht * OPEL KADETT C 1976 1.76 3132.56 3132.56 +154.32 +2687.4

10 51 VANHUYSE Karel / VANHUYSE Mathisse PORSCHE 911 1989 1.89 3982.63 3982.63 +850.07 +3537.47

FINAL Overall Classification
1-Day
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